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FOURTH MONDAY OF THE MONTH
6:30 p.m.

Monday, February 27, 2017			SCHS	6:30
Monday, March 27, 2017			SCMS	6:30
Monday, April 24, 2017			SCHS	6:30	
Monday, May 22, 2017			SCMS	6:30
Monday, June 26, 2017			SCHS	6:30
Monday, July 24, 2017			SCMS	6:30
Monday, August 28, ,2017			SCHS	6:30
Monday, September 25, 2017		SCMS	6:30
Monday, October 23, 2017			SCHS	6:30
Monday, November 27, 2017			SCMS	6:30 
Monday, December 18, 2017   (One week early, due to Christmas)	 SCHS   6:30 

SCHEDULED WORK SESSIONS
Thursday, April 13, 2017			TES Media Center		6:30
Thursday, June 15, 2017			SCES Media Center		6:30
Thursday, October 5, 2017			Preschool			6:30
	
